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ACCOUNTS & DEPOSITS

ABC Savings Account

ABC Premier Account

ABC Senior Account

ABC Junior Account

ABC Current Account

N/A

ABC Optimum + Account*

ABC Diamond Savings Account*

Closure Fee
 

     
     

Abandoned Funds
     

 

     
 



  Term Deposit

Deposit withdrawal before Maturity
(At the discretion of the bank subject to penalty)

FOREIGN CURRENCY ACCOUNTS (Available in major currencies)

Current Account (Foreign Currency)

Term Deposit (Foreign Currency)

Local Bank Transfers In MUR

CHARGES ON FOREIGN CURRENCY TRANSACTIONS

Remittances
Outward



GENERAL CHARGES ON OTHER SERVICES

Statement

Cheque Book

Attachment Order

Standing Instructions

Treasury Bills

Direct Debit

Rs 8

Banker’s Cheque



letter

LOANS FACILITIES 

Loans & Overdrafts

Change of Security



INTERNET BANKING

DEBIT CARD

ATM

ATM

LEASING

TRADE FINANCE

Import Transaction
Documentary  Credit

Payment

Preparation of "Quittance & Main 
levee”

Rs 500

Unauthorised Excess/Overdraft Rs 1,000 Service fee & Penalty Rate of 
5% above OD rate.

INTERNET BANKING
ABC e-Banking (Personal) Free of charge

DEBIT CARD
Annual Fee Free

Replacement Card Fee Rs 100 + VAT per card

Pin Re-issue Free

Withdrawal Fee at ABC Banking ATM Free

Withdrawal Fee at Non ABC Banking 
ATM

Free

Balance Inquiry at ABC Banking ATM Free

Balance Inquiry at Non ABC Banking 
ATM

Rs 10

Mark-up on Foreign Exchange 
Transaction

3% for MasterCard Debit and 1.5% 
for UnionPay Cards

Cash Advance Fee Rs 250

LEASING

Front End Fee 1% of lease facility amount with a
minimum of Rs 5,000 and maximum
of Rs 100,000

Valuation Fee As per valuer’s fee

Registration and Stamp Duty

Variation Letter for Lease Rs 500

Rs 200

Opening/ extension of expiry date

Duplicate of Transfer of Ownership
Document

CREDIT CARD
Interest Rate Up to 1.8% per month

Joining Fee/Annual Fee MUR 1500 +VAT

Supplementary cards MUR 1000 +VAT

Forex Fee 3%

Cash Advance Fee 2% minimum MUR 200

Late payment Fee MUR 200

Overlimit Fee MUR 200

Replacement Fee MUR 500 +VAT

PIN Re-Issuance Fee MUR 75 +VAT

Increase Limit Fee MUR 200



INTERNET BANKING

DEBIT CARD

ATM

ATM

LEASING

TRADE FINANCE

Import Transaction 

Documentary  Credit 

Payment

Bills for Collection

Local Bills

Export Transaction
Documentary  Credit

DC Transfer

Amendment to Transferred DC

Negotiation under DC



Bills for Collection

Local Bills

Export Transaction 

Documentary  Credit 

DC Transfer

Amendment to Transferred DC

Negotiation under DC

Negotiation under Collections

Guarantees

Local Customers

Discounting



Negotiation under Collections

Guarantees

Local Customers

Discounting

DISCLAIMER

Ltd (the “bank”) to understand the services provided as well as the costs associated with 
those services.

The Fees, Charges and Commission found in this booklet apply to the products and services 
provided by the bank. Any changes for services not included in this guide shall be disclosed 
on request or at the time the service is provided.

The bank reserves the right to modify, add or substitute its fees, charges and commissions 

to its customers through notice at Branch and/ or through its website www.abcbanking.mu

with you.

For more information on any of the fees and charges contained in this booklet, please 
contact us on (230) 206 8000 or visit our website www.abcbanking.mu for latest update.

(230) 206 8000

info@abcbanking.mu

abcbanking.mu

ABC Banking Corporation Ltd is a bank duly licensed and regulated by the Bank of Mauritius.

Invoices in foreign currency SOFR + applicable risk margin + 
handling fees

Invoices in local currency PLR + applicable risk margin + 
handling fees

Credit insurance As per arrangement

DISCLAIMER




